
CHOWDHRY SWEET HOUSE 
VIJAY CHOWK. GORAKHPUR 
GSLIN N094ABFCH619A1ZW 

PHONE: 7525025101, 7525025 100 
fSSAL 12/ 15031000340 
RESTAURANT SERVICES 

SAC - 99633 | 

INVOICE 

A1 No :43755 
Tabel No :31 

Uescript:on 

KADHAI PANEER 
MASHROM MATAR 
BUTTER NAAN 

Sub Total 

Amount Inci GST 

Date :20/09/2023 
Time :21:38:56 

Qty. Price 

Cashier :EGS 

1.00 245.00 
1.00 240.00 
3.00 

Add SGST 2.5% on (665.00) 
Add CGST 2.5% cn (665.00) 

Rounded Amount :698.00 
Total Bil| Value :698.00 

60.00 

Thank yOu for yoUr visit 

Have a nice day 

Value 

245.00 
240.00 
180.00 

C65.00 

16.63 
16.63 

698.25 
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